

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~			
Montgomery	Historic Preservation Commission		
County (	100 M	laryland Avenue, Rockville, Maryland 20850 279-1327	
	brog ent for	The floor and support posts	
es. Tourne	ral structure	be replaced to match the origi	
APPLICATION FUI HISTORIC AREA V	K) orth yrs) Ga NORK PERMI	the porch and 8" × 8" treat	
		The point and a so the and	
NAME OF PROPERTY WINER TOP (Contract/Putchaser)	NE ALL AL OPPEN	M. TELEPHONENG JING SI GOZA	
CONTRACTOR	Journa A	IELEPHONE NO. <u>X J1 /1 / 3/ 3 / 3 / 3 / 1 / 7 / 4 / 4 / 4 / 4 / 7 / 4 / 4 / 7 / 4 / 4</u>	
PLANS PHEPAHEU BY	REGISTRATION NUMB	ER <u>CI 2073</u>	
LOCATION DF BUILDING/PREMISE	the fortare to	-rest of the touse the is our	
House Number	Street	the original structures in these	
Town/City 1011-561161	e en	Election District3	
	nos Stient		
Lot 3 Block 11	Subdivision <u>K</u>	settices Subarrander of the Control Lances	
Liber 574 Folio 1159		MARINE MAN DECOMPTING: 13-15 10-01	
1A. TYPE OF PERMIT ACTION : (cin Construct Extend/Add Wreck/Raze Move Inst	Alter/Renovate) (Repa		
18. CONSTRUCTION COSTS ESTIN			
1D.INDICATE NAME OF ELECTRI1E.IS THIS PROPERTY A HISTORI	CUTILITY COMPANY ICAL SITE?	TIVE PERMIT SEE PERMIT # _N/IN (CC	
PART TWO: COMPLETE FOR NEW CON 2A. TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPDSAL 01 (~) WSSC 02 ()		AODITIONS 2B. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY 01 (/) WSSC 02 () Well	
PART THREE: COMPLETE ONLY FOR 4A. HEIGHTfeeti	FENCE/RETAINING WALL		
1. On party line/Property line _		on one of the following locations:	
3. Dn public right of way/easem	ent	(Revocable Letter Required).	
I hereby certify that I have the authori plans approved by all agencies listed and I	ty to make the foregoing appli hereby acknowledge and accep	ication, that the application is correct, and that the construction will comply with t this to be a condition for the issuance of this permit.	
Alexand Charles	•	ulster 1	
Signature of owner or authorized agent	(agent must have signature nota	rized on back) Date	
	For Chairperson Historic	Procencyation Commercian	
DISAPPROVED	Signature	ala Anala Dote 4/1.187	
APPLICATION/PERMIT NO:	17-87	FILING FEE:\$	
DATE FILED:		PERMIT FEE: \$	
DWNERSHIP CODE:		BALANCE \$ FEE WAIVEO:	

7

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

THE FOLLOWING ITEMS MUST BE COMPLETED AND THE REQUIRED DOCUMENTS MUST ACCOMPANY THIS APPLICATION

DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED WORK: (including composition, color and texture of materials to be used:) re floor and support posts of the porch will 1 be replaced to Match the Tonque original Structures. be used for will aronve hoard <u>×8</u>" treated pine Darch 0 WU insed Sunnal the Hoor , and Dure UL rd rai the root he used to Su . The way noort sta The roof and exactly duplicated. lattice ace when completed the DI will Darch Match Qr be Dounted to ent our intention nouse 11 to Judicale 15 ÷ 1 the Dorch origina structure đ

(If more space is needed, attach additional sheets on plain or lined paper to this application)

ATTACH TO THIS APPLICATION (2) COPIES OF: SUCH SITE PLANS (lot dimensions, building location with dimensions, drives, walks, fences, patios, etc. proposed or existing) and/or ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS (floor plans, elevations, etc.), PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE AREA AFFECTED, as are necessary to fully describe the proposed work.

1. . USA SCOTES MAIL OR DELIVER THE APPLICATION AND ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTS TO THE: it. . HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION 100 MARYLAND AVENUE ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20850 ADAMA BARRANCES All a the case of a second second the stand of an 1.41 in el la daria de la carecera To record and He of the strend of the scalars tradely a conten-. A free due to prove 4 ) v. 1.1 Michault Philas association continues in a second the angle Hansel (False and Har) er en de la constante de la constante de la deserver alleger parties de la constante de and the second of the second difference of the south of the second part of the second sec าสามระวัฒนิสมมักระจะส่วาง เ in dependent in the per conjulit, e la pasa ta l e Barnar a constru 4 40 . 443.36344 parte de la P # 1.1+ . · · State Line which chear the construction of the state of

Montgomery	Historic Preservation Commission
County Covernment	100 Maryland Avenue, Rockville, Maryland 20850 279-1327
- porch hora a	The floor and support posts of the
ADDI ICATIONI EODI	be replaced to match the original st
HISTORIC AREA WORK I	vol Groove board will be used for BERMIJourd 8" × 8' treater MRAS
TAX ACCOUNT # LE TOTOTA STA	
NAME OF PROPERTY OWNER	TELEPHONE NO.
ADDRESS 465 29405 CHARLES	KONTEN (Include Alea code) 14
CONTRACTOR KIDOS KONTRACTOR	TELEPHONE NO. 201 HAR TO THE TAKE THE TELEPHONE NO. 201 HAR TO THE TAKE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE THE TH
PLANS PREPARED BY	TELEPHONE NO. 301 448 3305 - TOR
	ST GENNOG (IngludelArea Coder NDrog en 1 ND
LOCATION OF BUILDING/PREMISE	1
House Number 10312 Street	the original structure of the store the
Town/City <u>Kennedickern</u>	Election District
Nearest Cross Street	thear
Lot <u>S</u> Block Subdivision	n R. R. Destin & Subanasier, & the Estate States
Liber 574 Folio <u>459</u> Parcel &	PREEL MENSTHERE . MIX ACCOUNT NO: 13-15 1022
1D INDICATE NAME OF ELECTRIC UTILITY COM	Ble Revision Fence/Wall (complete Section 4) Other   PPROVED ACTIVE PERMIT SEE PERMIT #
	(CA. NOT THE REFRIES WILL BURERING CARD
PART TWO: COMPLETE FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION A 2A. TYPE OF SEWAGE DISPOSAL 01 (*) WSSC 02 () Septic 03 () Other	2B. TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY 01 (*) WSSC 02 ( ) Well
PART THREE: COMPLETE ONLY FOR FENCE/RETAIN     4A.   HEIGHT	NING WALL be constructed on one of the following locations:
	(Revocable Letter Required).
	foregoing application, that the application is correct, and that the construction will comply with edge and accept this to be a condition for the issuance of this permit.
Rum & Canashi	nislan
Signature of owner or authorized agent (agent must have	signature notarized on back) Date
APPROVED For Chairp	***************************************
	Derson, Historic Preservation Commission
APPLICATION/PERMIT NO: $DM7-8$	
DATE ISSUED:	BALANCE \$

المراجع المراجع

۴Ĵ (

ĥ

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

APPLICATION TOTOLO ROTLASSON SONDERED AND THE REQUIRED DOCUMENTS MUST ACCOMPANY THIS

してきないたいで、 DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED WORK: (including composition, color and texture of materials to be used:) loor and support posts of the porch لأحرز to Match the original longue res replaced used for will the 60 aroove <u>×8</u>" 8" treated Dire e Darch ar support the and Dure used Hoor ro rail to Support the "root = sta The rivar be used alsa Fie ros actly Juplicated lattice ace which envoluted an will Darch renner Ma - intention to - Judicate the Section March stru the origina chu re A

(If more space is needed, attach additional sheets on plain or lined paper to this application)

ATTACH TO THIS APPLICATION (2) COPIES OF: SUCH SITE PLANS (lot dimensions, building location with dimensions, drives, walks, fences, patios, etc. proposed or existing) and/or ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS (floor plans, elevations, etc.), PHOTOGRAPHS OF THE AREA AFFECTED, as are necessary to fully describe the proposed work.

3. Oak

MAIL OR DELIVER THE APPLICATION AND ALL REQUIRED DOCUMENTS TO THE: HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION 100 MARYLAND AVENUE

ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20850 31 en e en enconse 21 .... . <u>.</u> . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . سارت أما 6.66 1251 - 121 36 (2014) 101 101 103 103 ARE 1578-224.2011018 Y 1496 2 RETAS 10 .... 01 + 7 ARSC 52 ( ) Wes - . . **f** THAT CARLERS 21 IT A. D. C.D. 1911 CARE FOR T A. 1.

A sectors of an example stable anatter to an ease of a stable back and.
B solution of an ease stable an ease of a stable back and a stable back and

For the second to contract, and the structure with second ty with a second this period.

L. Dur scatter i and the state of the state of the agang tang ang مستحصرون درست والحاور المحمار العا Stational Altern . 13 . 是于(2档21 )A(-G VLW J T 6.1 (\$540-54

